Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

023 - Dale County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/8/2025 8:25:43 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$28,344,274.78
$10,644.00
$7,044,320.00
$35,000.00
$35,434,238.78

$21,226,062.00
$5,324,807.19
$3,509,082.77
$3,108,237.00
$1,833,313.35
$2,571,050.67
$2,500.00
$632,111.63
$38,207,164.61

$63,000.00
$857,727.35
($794,727.35)

($3,567,653.18)

$20,168,908.00
$16,601,254.82

GENERAL

Actual

$4,749,644.00
$8,766.00
$1,578,704.72
$12,213.38
$6,349,328.10

$3,266,535.45
$882,632.46
$359,887.71
$378,801.47
$549,041.04
$147,057.83
$0.00
$101,500.69
$5,685,456.65

$3,924.52
$114,737.64
($110,813.12)

$553,058.33
$23,736,719.76
$24,289,778.09

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($23,594,630.78)
($1,878.00)
($5,465,615.28)
($22,786.62)
($29,084,910.68)

$17,959,526.55
$4,442,174.73
$3,149,195.06
$2,729,435.53
$1,284,272.31
$2,423,992.84
$2,500.00
$530,610.94
$32,521,707.96

($59,075.48)
$742,989.71
$683,914.23

$4,120,711.51
$3,567,811.76
$7,688,523.27

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$4,697,065.00
$1,216,233.65
$149,000.00
$6,062,298.65

$1,859,488.48
$592,801.75
$142,025.00
$3,005,230.16
$386,161.48
$0.00

$0.00
$533,313.29
$6,519,020.16

$213,327.35
$17,000.00
$196,327.35

($260,394.16)
$1,739,000.00
$1,478,605.84

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,761,665.09
$258,234.94
$0.00
$2,019,900.03

$420,315.58
$77,747.04
$542,704.98
$537,016.96
$32,956.59
$0.00

$0.00
$105,433.20
$1,716,174.35

$2,467.66
$7,192.94
($4,725.28)

$299,000.40
$1,653,700.26
$1,952,700.66

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00

($2,935,399.91)

($957,998.71)
($149,000.00)

($4,042,398.62)

$1,439,172.90
$515,054.71
($400,679.98)
$2,468,213.20
$353,204.89
$0.00

$0.00
$427,880.09
$4,802,845.81

($210,859.69)
$9,807.06
($201,052.63)

$559,394.56
($85,299.74)
$474,094.82
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